Billion	NALL ASSESSI		Job description		Date & Time Co.	mpleted ;	Done by	THE RESERVE AND A STATE OF
Wale In	06/09/22						A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	
	טבנקוו/חי					1	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE RESERVE OF	
Valighto 1	SMK 4793G		E-mail (without	The second of the second distribution of the second		!		
CAON	4/09/22	21.4:	the second way to be a second to the second		el an a la salaman anno anno anno anno anno anno anno			9 4
(do) TP	Reporting Only	ş ^ş	i-Photo Uplo	(Within: OD 2hrs aded	:			
and the William Committee of the State of		- A - 4 1 A - 5 1 West Constitution	Assessment/Su	irvey Report				
TP Insurer			Ass't Report b	y <u>Fax / Hand</u> t	Owner/Wksp	1	March Marconn & cod Course & Nation 1 (1970) 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	
Preferred W	/ksp / INC Assign	Wksp/QW:(Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particu	AND A STREET OF THE PARTY OF TH	Veh No:	SLW3966E	INC () / Non-INC	(<u>)</u>		
Owner / f.		1			Tel:)	
Policy No): ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
	onfirmed by : (Date:	Time			
Insured/f.	Driver Liability: ((%)	[Note-Est. Status (V	WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%	. F: \$0-100%]		
Year of b	Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()	Annual Company of the Company of the Company		
Excess: (\$)	Loading: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000)()			A second representative second con-	-
General Ro	emarks:-			Action in		ye of the t	and the second second second second second	
() Wal	lk-In Customer	: Customer's i	nformation strictly Co	onfidential & St	rictly NO 1316: 0	.epaner.		
() Tot:	al Loss Case :	to e-mail Ins	urer URGENTLY.					
Drive-In (A I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		r; () on	owing Co. (
	ONICHAR	re: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Co	mple'ed	Dene b	ŊУ
Remarks:-			/ Courtesy Car ()				
	or Transport Allo		()				
	ck / Post Repair l Resurvey Photo [· \$30001 ()				
3) Opioad I	resurvey moto [Topan come				to the second second second second second		mar :
Injury:								
Date/Time	Actions						<u> </u>	
		the the state of t		and the same the same of the s			and the manufacture and the second	
						a agrand the second transfer of the second tr	- Andrewson of the control of the control	
						11:4	Amt (\$)	
		ا دورو و	50	1 0000000000000000000000000000000000000	eparation Cheel	klist	Amt (S)	
	The same of the same of the) د د د و	,50	I) AR : Accide	it Reporting (\$30);	INC (\$80)		
laimant's	Particulars :-) د درد و	,50	1) AR : Accided 2) DA : Damag	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100) Fee	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45		
	Pärticulars :-	ا ده ده م	,50	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100) Fee Through Survey	\$150 240\242 ; INC (280)		
Driver/Own	Particulars :- cr:	ا ده ده ه	,50	1) AR : Accided 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow-	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100) Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Res	; INC (\$80)		
Driver/Own Contact No:	Particulars:- cr:) دورو و	, 50	1) AR : Accided 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insg	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100) Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resagninst INC Only (we dection A + SMRT Survey	; INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 arrvey) \$30 of 10 Jan 2005)		
Driver/Own Contact No:	Particulars:- cr:) ده ده و	, 50	1) AR : Accided 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idae D. 8) NTUC Addi	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100) Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Reseasinst INC Only (weetion A + SMRT Survey tional Services:	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 arrvey) \$30 ef 10 Jnn 2005) \$75 \$160		
Driver/Own Contact No: Damaged Pc	Particulars:- cr: ortion:		,50	1) AR : Accided 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) iFT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-insg 7) NI : Idae D. 8) NTUC Addi OD * *NS: Courte	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100) Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Res against INC Only (weetion A + SMRT Survey tional Services:- sy Car / Tpt Allowans	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 arrvey) \$30 ef 10 Jnn 2005) \$75 \$160	IstBill	
Driver/Own Contact No: Damaged Pc	Particulars:- cr:		,50	1) AR : Accided 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) iFT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) NI : Idae D. 8) NTUC Add OD! *NS: Courte *N6: Repair	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100) Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resagainst INC Only (weetion A + SMRT Survey tional Services: sy Car / Tpt Allowans Co-ordination epair Inspection	; INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 nrvey) \$30 ef 10 Jnn 2005) \$75 \$160 ee \$5	Ist Bill	
Driver/Own Contact No: Damaged Po QC Checke	Particulars:- er: ortion: ed by (Engr-In-		,50	1) AR : Accided 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) iFT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idae D. 8) NTUC Addi OIL* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair	Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey (Resagainst INC Only (weetion A + SMRT Survey tional Services: sy Car / Tpt Allowate Co-ordination epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 nrvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 ee \$5 ce \$5 410 525 nation \$5	Ist Bill	And
Driver/Own Contact No: Damaged Po QC Checke Auditors' (Particulars:- cr: ortion:		, 50	1) AR : Accides 2) DA : Dameg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) i'T : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : ike-ins 7) N1 : Idae D. 8) NTUC Addi OD' *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / G	Through Survey Throug	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 nrvey) \$30 ref [0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 re \$5 510 \$525 nation \$53 INC \$520	Ist Bill	Ad
Driver/Own- Contact No: Damaged Po QC Checke	Particulars:- er: ortion: ed by (Engr-In-		, 50	1) AR : Accided 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) iFT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idae D. 8) NTUC Addi OIL* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair	Through Survey Throug	; INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 nrvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 ee \$5 60 \$25 nation \$5 INC \$20	Ist Bill	Add



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	26/09/2022 14:14 (SGT)
Reported by	Both
Date of Accident	24/09/2022 21:45 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	PIE, Singapore
Additional Location Information	TWDS TUAS NEAR KALLANG BASIN SWIMMING COMPLEX
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number	SMK4793G
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	No

Name Of Registered OwnerWONG TENG LOONG,NICHOLASNRIC NoSXXXX046GEmail Addressnicwong77@hotmail.comMobile Phone No(Phone) +65-91559010

Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Honda

Model Fit

Variant
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use

accident
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Yes
Vehicle Category Private car
Transmission Auto
CC 1300

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd
Policy Number / Cover Note Number

SI22V04560/VPE/R01

DRIVER

Name of DriverWONG TENG LOONG,NICHOLASNRIC NoSXXXX046GDate Of Birth10/12/1989OccupationIndoor

Date Of Driving Pass 21/01/2009 13 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving experience Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91559010 Alt. Phone Number Email Address nicwong77@hotmail.com Address **BLK 311A CLEMENTI AVE 4** Address complement #26-155 Postcode 121311 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement PASSENGER 1 Name WIFE Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident WITH DRIVER iai angeogéas isa naan agampilias **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SLW3966E Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private ca
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	2
Address	=
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

26 SEP 2022 icyholder's Signature / Date &	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Personnel A Time A TUAS TUAS NICA CLANG R				rting Cer	Centre			
ne	& Tille	215	TLAC	TUAS	NITAR	ICAGO	ANG	BA	2/12
etch Plan		P/E	1003	TILL	TILL		Zwi.	nam	MG
		and the old the second second second second					300		
							(1)	MPC	EX
							1. [4]		
					4-+-				
			4 D. 4			4		1	+++
1 Sm+47926			14 9 1				+++	111	
									444
							444	+++	-
9-54639666							+ + +		111
				1-1-1-1					+++
	1-							111	
		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE				1			
			1-1-1-						

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

While driving along PIE towards TUAS, near kallang Basing Swimming Complex (roughly). After fittering left to avoid an incoming road work,
Complex (voughly) After filtering left to avoid an incoming road work,
my car was in the middle lane.
Soon after, the car infront of me (AUDI AI SLW 3966E) did a principle of brake because the car infront emergency brake as well.
emergency brake begance the car infront emergency brake as well.
Following, my car was I tried to emergency brake to avoid collision with the AUDI but failed to stop in time to avoid collision.
with the AUDI but failed to stop in time to quoid collision.
The front side of my car ha incurred minor damages withe my

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

pm 26 SEP 2022

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

NOTICE OF REPORTING

This is to confirm that (Wong Teng Loong, Nicholas), NRIC: (S8944046G), HP: (91559010), has reported to the Police a non-injury traffic accident which occurred at (KPE Exit 2C, PIE towards Tuas near Kallang Basing Swimming Complex) at about (2145hrs) involving the following vehicles: (SMK4793G and SLW3966E)

If this accident was reported to the Police within 24 hours of its occurrence, then he/she has complied with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 276.

Rank/Name of Issuing Officer: SGT (1) T150071 Tinagaraan

Date: 25/09/2022 Time: 1349hrs

S/D Ref: 37

Police Post/Unit: Clementi NPC

SGT T150071 Tinasoran

Clementi NPC
Clementi Division

20 Clementi Ave 5 S(129858)

Tel: 1800 - 8729999

pi

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: (24/09/ 22) (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (21:45) (HH:MM)
LOCA	TION: KPE EXIT DC DIE TWOS TUAS NEAR KALLANG BA
	8WIMMING
. 1,	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 310 4 193 G
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: LIBERTY
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: SF22 VOYS GO / VAE /ROI
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL: HONDA FIT (AUTO) 1.3
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MÓTORCYCLE / OTHERS) g)VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:
	i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE YES NO YES
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
	A) NAME: CONG TENG LOONS MICHO (MALE) FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 589440464 CONTACT: 9/559010
	C)ADDRESS: BUC ZILA CLEMENTI AUG 4
*	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
A Ho of passon q3.	DRIVER
1	AS ABORES
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
(2)	c)ADDRESS:
(() () () ()	4
wife (8)	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (10 / 12 / 1989) (DD/MM/YYYY)
	6) OCCUPATION (INDOOR) OUTDOOR) F) DAY F) OF DRIVING PASS
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / 10)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: OWNER
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR & RAINING / OTHERS)
	b)ROAD SURFACE: ORYY WET / OTHERS
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO.)
/.	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES MO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
8	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
State of the season are	at VEHICLE NUMBER, SIA 3966 E. MODEL
a bestudion die or	b) DRIVER'S NAME: VIJAYA KHANIAN VIJAYA KEETHAN
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
Kristo of postanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
(to touring defect)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ty Milestinati Assi Oid.
" comment."	
	email = nicwong 77 @ he twail con
. 1	fax =
,	"violeo: yes, with drive ~ /





Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987; Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019; The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959

Name of Policyholder:		Certificate No.:
WONG TENG LOONG, NICHO	LAS	SI22V04560/ VPE / R01
Date of Issue:	Effective Date of Commencement:	Date of Expiry:
05 Apr 2022	11 Apr 2022 00:00	10 Apr 2023 23:59
Registration No.:	Chassis No.:	Type of Certificate:
SMK4793G	GK31345287	MX1

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

- A) The Policyholder.
- B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen

Sum Insured:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess:

Section I -Named Drivers S\$500, Section I -Unnamed Drivers S\$1000, Additional Excess for Young,

Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

Name of Finance Company:

Name of Producer:

VENTURE CREDIT PTE LTD (A1451-2)